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ISLE OF MAN CLASSIC TT RACES

WEDNESDAY 20 AUGUST - FRIDAY 29 AUGUST 2025

Classic TT Historic Junior Qualification All Sessions - Fast Laps

Rider

Michael Evans
Paul Jordan
Jamie Coward
Joe Yeardsley
Dean Harrison
Harley Rushton
Will Loder
Maurizio Bottalico
Alan Oversby
Davey Todd
Baz Furber

Maria Costello MBE

Paul Cassidy

Jeffrey Vermeulen*

Chris Moore
Jonathan Perry
Simon Collins
James Chawke
Sam Johnson
Shelley Pike
Justin Roebury
Jeff Smith

Mark Johnson
Andrew Green
Shaun Anderson
Darran Creer
Robert Lowe
Michael Russell

22/08/2025 16:50:06
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Machine

Honda CB350 K4
Honda CB350 K4
Honda CB350 K4
Honda CB350 K4
Honda CB350 K4
Honda CB350 K4
Greeves Oulton
Honda CB350
Honda CB350 K4
Honda CB350 K4
Ducati Sebring
Honda CB350 K4
Honda CB350 K4
Ducati MK3
Yamaha 350
Honda CB350 K4
Honda CB350 K4
Honda CB350
Honda CB350 K4
Ducati Desmo
Honda CB350 K4
Honda CB350
Honda Drixton 350
Honda CB350 K4
DKW 250

Honda CB350 K4
Honda CB350 K4
Honda CB350 K4 T-Bike

MOTUL

Sponsor

Ken Rutter Racing

Davies Motorsport

Craven Classic Racing/Ted Woof
Ken Rutter Racing

Craven Classic Racing/Ted Woof
Chris Hughes Racing

Will Loder Racing

Atherstone Acc Repair/Team Venditti
Ruthless Racing

Steadplan Racing

Flitwick Motorcycles/SMV

CSC Racing/IMS LTD

Island Fuels

Van Giersbergen motoren revisie
JL- Jollymoto Exhausts

Dean Edwards Racing

Thug Bike England Ltd

DD Racing

Phil Drury/Andy Potts BlackPan
SPaRK

Roebury Honda

RobSpeed M/C / K&C Flynn
MJRacing

Classic Racing Green

Wiz Norton Racing

Cummins Classic Racing

Davies Motorsport

CAROLE NASH

Lap Time
21:36.568
21:55.934
21:59.556
22:06.053
22:15.430
22:49.724
22:56.913
23:08.537
23:11.770
23:27.397
23:55.222
24:05.972
24:11.629
24:12.843
24:18.188
24:20.851
24:39.919
25:21.959
25:23.373
25:34.592
25:34.610
25:35.108
25:39.602
26:01.624
26:02.226
26:21.285
26:25.005
32:22.109

Speed (mph)

104.760
103.218
102.935
102.430
101.711
99.164
98.647
97.821
97.594
96.510
94.639
93.935
93.569
93.491
93.148
92.979
91.781
89.246
89.163
88.511
88.510
88.481
88.223
86.979
86.945
85.897
85.696
69.938

Session

Friday 22 August
Friday 22 August
Wednesday 20 August
Thursday 21 August
Wednesday 20 August
Friday 22 August
Friday 22 August
Friday 22 August
Thursday 21 August
Thursday 21 August
Friday 22 August
Thursday 21 August
Wednesday 20 August
Friday 22 August
Friday 22 August
Friday 22 August
Friday 22 August
Friday 22 August
Friday 22 August
Friday 22 August
Friday 22 August
Wednesday 20 August
Friday 22 August
Friday 22 August
Friday 22 August
Thursday 21 August
Wednesday 20 August
Thursday 21 August
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